

Bid #20-27
Steeplechase Subdivision Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tab

					Bidder No. 1		Bidder No. 2		Bidder No. 3		Bidder No. 4		Bidder No. 5		Bidder No. 6		Bidder No. 7	
					AM Construction Fairburn, GA		CMES Norcross, GA		Universal Underground Utility Contractors Winder, GA		Tople Construction Atlanta, GA		Southeastern Site Development Newnan, GA		Site Engineering Atlanta, GA		Construction 57	
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$33,750.00	\$33,750.00	\$53,239.00	\$53,239.00	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$91,549.47	\$91,549.47	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00
0010	550-1240	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 24 IN, H 1-10	LF	545	\$46.00	\$25,070.00	\$60.00	\$32,700.00	\$85.00	\$46,325.00	\$57.00	\$31,065.00	\$50.64	\$27,598.80	\$105.00	\$57,225.00	\$85.00	\$46,325.00
0015	668-2100	DROP INLET, GP 1	EA	1	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,581.02	\$2,581.02	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
0020	668-5000	JUNCTION BOX	EA	3	\$2,650.00	\$7,950.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$2,973.32	\$8,919.96	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
0025	550-4124	FLARED END SECTION 24 IN, METAL	EA	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$458.06	\$458.06	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$70,370.00		\$97,389.00		\$95,675.00		\$95,665.00		\$131,107.31		\$139,225.00		\$207,525.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0030	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,555.44	\$1,555.44	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
0035	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	542	\$1.50	\$813.00	\$0.50	\$271.00	\$1.00	\$542.00	\$0.25	\$135.50	\$1.64	\$888.88	\$2.00	\$1,084.00	\$1.00	\$542.00
0040	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$403.66	\$403.66	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
0045	171-0030	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	542	\$5.50	\$2,981.00	\$3.00	\$1,626.00	\$3.50	\$1,897.00	\$6.00	\$3,252.00	\$4.10	\$2,222.20	\$4.00	\$2,168.00	\$3.75	\$2,032.50
0050	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP TP 3 12IN	SY	42	\$85.00	\$3,570.00	\$46.00	\$1,932.00	\$60.00	\$2,520.00	\$108.00	\$4,536.00	\$38.81	\$1,630.02	\$100.00	\$4,200.00	\$55.00	\$2,310.00
0055	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.6	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,750.00	\$4,050.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$1,482.61	\$889.57	\$6,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00
0060	643-4000	FENCE INSTALLATION(4' WOVEN WIRE)	LF	330	\$8.00	\$2,640.00	\$8.00	\$2,640.00	\$8.00	\$2,640.00	\$18.00	\$5,940.00	\$8.30	\$2,739.00	\$50.00	\$16,500.00	\$14.00	\$4,620.00
0065	643-1137	PERMANENT FENCE INSTALLATION(5' CHAIN LINK FENCE)	LF	345	\$17.50	\$6,037.50	\$16.00	\$5,520.00	\$13.00	\$4,485.00	\$25.00	\$8,625.00	\$18.15	\$6,261.75	\$60.00	\$20,700.00	\$21.00	\$7,245.00
0070	643-8210	WOOD FENCE – 6' PRIVACY FENCE	LF	60	\$21.00	\$1,260.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$27.50	\$1,650.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$21.76	\$1,305.60	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$55.00	\$3,300.00
0075	643-8211	DOUBLE – 6' PRIVACY WOOD FENCE GATE (5' WIDE EACH)	EA	1	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$935.00	\$935.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$744.17	\$744.17	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
SUBTOTAL (EROSION CONTROL)						\$21,476.50		\$17,614.00		\$20,019.00		\$28,888.50		\$18,640.29		\$56,352.00		\$22,849.50
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$91,846.50		\$115,003.00		\$115,694.00		\$124,553.50		\$149,747.60		\$195,577.00		\$230,374.50